The CSTC Series lighting cabinets are designed for commercial applications to
house Crestron commercial dimming and switching modules. CSTC cabinets
accept 208Y/120 or 480Y/277 Volt AC feeds terminating to main lugs provided. Up
to 60 individual branch circuit breakers may be included. Convection cooling
assures quiet and reliable operation without fans.
Every CSTC cabinet is configured to order, and factory assembled and tested prior
to shipping. On-site installation is fast and easy with all wiring terminations clearly
labeled and accessible from the front. Three cabinet sizes are available, each
designed for surface wall mount installation (observe applicable codes for proper
installation and breaker height).
> Wall mount lighting cabinets – 3 sizes available
> For 208Y/120 or 480Y/277 Volt AC feeds
> Branch circuit breakers included
> Main lugs standard
> Convection cooling
> Factory assembled and tested
AVAILABLE MODELS
CSTC-1-120-30 4 Module Bays, 120 Volt, 30 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-1-277-30 4 Module Bays, 277 Volt, 30 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-1-120-60 4 Module Bays, 120 Volt, 60 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-1-277-60 4 Module Bays, 277 Volt, 60 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-2-120-30 8 Module Bays, 120 Volt, 30 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-2-277-30 8 Module Bays, 277 Volt, 30 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-2-120-60 8 Module Bays, 120 Volt, 60 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-2-277-60 8 Module Bays, 277 Volt, 60 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-3-120-30 12 Module Bays, 120 Volt, 30 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-3-277-30 12 Module Bays, 277 Volt, 30 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-3-120-60 12 Module Bays, 120 Volt, 60 Breaker Capacity
CSTC-3-277-60 12 Module Bays, 277 Volt, 60 Breaker Capacity
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Rating
208Y/120 VAC: 225 Amps maximum
480Y/277 VAC: 250 Amps maximum